

PHONE: 2287-5509 / 2283-5797

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Mahestala College and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of MoU- 04.10.2023

SI No.	Date/ Year of Activity	Nature of Activity	Participating Faculty	Host Institution	Topic/ Programme	No. of Participants
1.	04.10.202	Invited Lecture	Dr. Rumpa Das (Principal, Mahestala College)	Rani Birla Girls' College	Keats' Swansong to Autumn: Some Observations	35 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
						03 (Faculties of Rani Birla Girls' College)

Principal

SBhaltachanya

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 Rumpa Das

DR. RUMPA DAS

Principal Maheshtala College Kolkata-700139